Date:31/07/2023 Wadhurst Parish Council Current Current Year Page 1
Time:17:37 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 22/06/2023 User: RFO
for Cashbook 1 - Current Bank A/c
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Current 22/06/2023 160 316,358.38

316,358.38
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
01/06/2023 BACS Wadhurst Inst Hall & Field 971.00
01/06/2023 BACS Wadhurst Inst Hall & Field 971.00
01/06/2023 BACS Signs of Style 90.00
01/06/2023 BACS CARILLON COTTAGE 36.00
01/06/2023 BACS Avica Ltd 34.42
01/06/2023 BACS Avica Ltd 32.75
01/06/2023 BACS H F BISHOP AND SON 108.00
01/06/2023 BACS JBH REFURBISHMENTS 8,674.34
01/06/2023 BACS JBH REFURIBHMENT 8,674.35
01/06/2023 BACS CLERKSROOM BARRISTER CHAMBERS 4,050.00
01/06/2023 BACS JBH REFURBISHMENT 660.00
01/06/2023 BACS MATT PHELPS 1,000.00

25,301.86

291,056.52

Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)

0.00

0.00

291,056.52

Balance per Cash Book is :- 291,056.52

Difference is :- 0.00



